

# Purchase Order

## TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED

Order Number : TFSCPL/PO/24-25/000321

<b>Supplier Detail</b> TAMIL CONSTRUCTION Supplier Code : RV242522992 [ V0001448 ]	<b>Shipped Location</b> TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED Chennai Airport	<b>Invoice Location</b> TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED Chennai Airport
(V0001448)	Chennai Airport, Anna International Terminal, Tirusulam, Chennai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600027	Ground Floor, Second Floor, Third Floor And City Side, Anna International Terminal, Chennai Airport, Tirusulam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,600027  GSTIN No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS
PAN No : BVGPR1418H Supplier GST No : 33BVGPR1418H1ZP Supplier Contact No : Contact Person Name : PRAVEEN RAJ Supplier Email : Praveen.raj@tamilconstruction.com	Cost Center Code : 90210040 Cost Center Name : CHN PIZZA HUT Project ID : 0 PO Category : Capex NSO	Payment Term : Advance payment - 50% along with the purchase order. Final payment - Balance 50% after completion of work & final Tax Invoice submission. PO Creation Date : 02/07/2024 PO Approval Date : 06/07/2024 PO Currency : INR Buyer Name : Binu Balachandran

Sr. No	Item Code	HSN / SAC	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	SGST %	CGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		831000	Signage	Signage	D01	1.00		126,450.00	0.00	126,450.00	126,450.00	9	9	149,211.00

Total Qty : 1.00

Total Basic PO Amount	126,450.00
Total Other Charges	
SGST Amount	11,380.50
CGST Amount	11,380.50
<b>Grand Total PO Amount</b>	<b>149,211.00</b>

Amount In Words : Rupees One Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eleven Only

Remarks : .

Standard Terms And Condition :

Completion / Delivery TimeLine : Within 10 days after the PO & advance payment is received.

Mobilization Date :

Defects Liability Period :

Retention Percentage : 0

### Escalation Buyer Detail

Name	Mobile No.	Email - ID
Mrunal Joshi	8390813805	mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in
Mrunal Joshi	8390813805	mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in

**Disclaimer :**

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.

**ItemCode** :  
**ItemName** : Signage

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	UOM	Remarks	Quantity	Supplier Rate	Amount
1	3	Façade Acrylic Hat Display Board - External Hat on Signage With holo on façade 3mm 040 front and side Acrylic letters + Led (rishang, rtec, ADS, hisign) + power supply (Union, ADS, Neenjas, E-Power). The front part of acrylic logo will have 3M 3630-33 LG equivalent plotter cut vinyl	Sqft	SIZE:2280 X 1000MM HT ( FOR FAÇADE)	25.00	1,100.00	27,500.00
2	5	10mm acrylic with router cut and PU coated.(Make - Astari , Mica , A23 Glass , Onix , GCO) BACK-LIT	Sqft	1) YOU + PIZZA ARTWROK (BACK-LIT)	8.00	1,300.00	10,400.00
3		Red hat (circular) beacon logo (MAIN ENTRANCE)- without back red hellow effect. 3mm 040 front face Acrylic with precoated black aluminium channel letters + Led (rishang, rtec, ADS, hisign) + power supply (Union, ADS, Neenjas, E-Power). The front part of acrylic logo will have 3M 3630-33 LG equivalent plotter cut vinyl Red hat (circular) beacon logo	Sqft	1NOS. RED HAT (CIRCULAR) FOR FAÇADE WITHOUT ENGLISH LETTERS (615MM DIA.)	5.00	1,750.00	8,750.00
4	4	Acrylic Hat Neon Sign Neon Hat with Led effect on 5 mm Acrylic base. The signage to have neon led with power supply (union, ADS, Neenjas, E-Power). Rate including Neon 5 mm Acrylic Base rate per square feet	Sqft	SIZE:2996 X 1378MM HT (FOR FAÇADE) (R.FT:-45)	50.00	1,200.00	60,000.00
5	1	External Branding Rates - Without Red Halo effect in letters ENGLISH Letters - PIZZA HUT- 3D letters with male female (MAIN ENTRANCE)- without back red hellow effect. 3mm 040 front face Acrylic with precoated black aluminium channel letters + Led (rishang, rtec, ADS, hisign) + power supply (Union, ADS, Neenjas, E-Power). ENGLISH Letters - PIZZA HUT- 3D letters	Sqft	1 NOS. 450 MM HT. FOR FAÇADE	12.00	1,550.00	18,600.00
6	6	Router cut vinyl graphic 3M Avery WHITE RED BLACK CUT VINYL	Sqft	1)RED PIZZA ARTWORK	10.00	120.00	1,200.00
<b>Total :</b>					<b>110.00</b>		<b>126,450.00</b>